
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Vanessa RASQUINET
CO Liège
Circuit : D45
Distance : 6400m (Dénivelé 95m)
Temps : 1:15:33 (11'48"/km)

9/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Aline HERMANS 0:51:28
2. Marie-Hélène MOULIÈRE GALLOIS 0:58:17
3. Véronique BASTIN 1:00:40

1. 115 00:01:38 134m 12'11"/km
2. 117 00:06:40 00:08:18 761m 8'46"/km
3. 118 00:05:43 00:14:01 296m 19'19"/km
4. 107 00:01:59 00:16:00 204m 9'43"/km
5. 137 00:03:31 00:19:31 133m 26'26"/km
6. 121 00:05:31 00:25:02 514m 10'44"/km
7. 81 00:05:29 00:30:31 562m 9'45"/km
8. 157 00:05:05 00:35:36 465m 10'56"/km
9. 159 00:04:38 00:40:14 462m 10'02"/km

10. 122 00:01:00 00:41:14 117m 8'33"/km
11. 120 00:08:01 00:49:15 648m 12'22"/km
12. 156 00:05:05 00:54:20 330m 15'24"/km
13. 141 00:07:51 01:02:11 615m 12'46"/km
14. 87 00:01:43 01:03:54 199m 8'38"/km
15. 152 00:08:58 01:12:52 533m 16'49"/km
16. 153 00:01:28 01:14:20 159m 9'13"/km
17. 165 00:00:48 01:15:08 127m 6'18"/km
18. 999 00:00:25 01:15:33 108m 3'51"/km
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